
125 85.572.360
BAR Wet End 2” twin Q Shaft Parts Drawing

www.bargroup.com.au

2HGP20

NO. Name MATERIAL QTY NO. Name materila Qty

1 Pump cover ZL102 1 17 Connecting strip NBR 3

2
sealed washer

φ8
PA 4 18

2” 1.5” sealed
washer

NBR 1

3
Hexangular bolt

M8x40
Q235 4 19 2” spanner ABS 1

4
O-RINGφ230x3.

55
NBR 1 20

Outlet flange
washer

NBR 1

5 Impeller I ZL102 1 21 Check valve NBR 1

6 Key ZL102 1 22 Inlet flange HT200 1

7 Washer Q235 1 23 Bolt M8x20 Q235 6

8 Diffuser Q235 1 24 strainer ABS 1

9 Impeller II 65Mn 1 25 Bolt M8x30 Q235 6

10 bolt Q235 1 26 Pump body ZL102 1

11 Diffuser cover ZL102 1 27 Diffuser washer NBR 1

12
O-RING
φ30x3.55

NBR 2 28 Key 35 1

13 Plug ABS 2 29 Mechanical seal 65Mn 1

14 Outlet flange ZL102 1 30 Nut M8 6

15
1.5” sealed
washer NBR 2

16 1.5” spanner ABS 2


